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For Personal Use Only

Vehicle Information:
2008 BMW 535I

VIN: WBANW13588CK93395

SEDAN 4 DR

3.0L L6 FI DOHC 24V

REAR WHEEL DRIVE

Standard Equipment | Safety Options

Search for other

2008 BMW 5 SERIES vehicles in Vicksburg,

MS

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/16/14 at 7:37:18 PM (EST).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along w ith a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Price Calculator™

Adjust the value of this 2008 BMW 535I based on the information available in this report

 Ownership History

The number of ow ners is estimated

 Owner 1  Owner 2  Owner 3

Year purchased 2008 2011 2011 

Type of ow ner Personal Lease Personal

Estimated length of ow nership 2 yrs. 2 mo. 2 months 1 year 

Ow ned in the follow ing states/provinces Arizona California Mississippi 

Estimated miles driven per year --- --- --- 

Last reported odometer reading 10 33,438 79,819 

 Title History  Owner 1  Owner 2  Owner 3

79,819

Branded Title: Buyback/Lemon

No accident / damage reported to CARFAX

3 Previous owners

7 Service records available

Last reported odometer
reading

$1,990 Below retail book value

1) Retail Book Value 2) CARFAX Price Adjustment™ 3) Adjusted Retail Value

$ 0
Enter retail book value here

- $1,990
Below retail book value

Begin by entering 

the retail book value

http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/optStd
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/optSafety
http://www.carfax.com/used_car_classifieds/search.cfx?make=BMW&model=5+SERIES&endYear=2008&startYear=2008&postalCode=39183&radius=50
http://www.carfax.com/about/car_history/hcwhereinfo.cfm
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CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem
Alert!

Problem Found
No Additional

Problems

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem No Problem No Problem

Alert! Severe problems w ere reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). This vehicle does not qualify for the

CARFAX Buyback Guarantee.

 Additional History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owner 1  Owner 2  Owner 3

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

Check w ith an authorized BMW dealer for any open recalls.

Ask Your
Dealer

Ask Your
Dealer

Ask Your
Dealer

Basic Warranty

Original w arranty estimated to have expired. Interested in an extended

w arranty?

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Tell us w hat you know  about this vehicle

 Hot Listings®

Still looking? Find similar cars just listed for sale in your area.

2008 BMW 528XI

Body Style: Sedan 4 DR

Engine Type: 3.0L L6 FI DOHC 24V

Standard Equipment: Pow er Window s, Pow er Steering, Air Conditioning,

AM/FM CD/MP3, Pow er Brakes, Pow er sun / moon roof, Tilt Wheel, 6-digit

Odometer

Free CARFAX Report

 

Gray Daniels Chevrolet 

601-899-6060

Distance: 40.99 mi

View  Dealer Inventory 

View  Details & Photos

2008 BMW 528I Listed 1 day ago

Body Style: Sedan 4 DR
Engine Type: 3.0L L6 FI DOHC 24V
Free CARFAX Report

 Phil Moore Buick GMC 
Distance: 40.99 mi
View  Details & Photos

2008 BMW 528I

Body Style: Sedan 4 DR
Engine Type: 3.0L L6 FI DOHC 24V
Free CARFAX Report

 Quality Imports LLC 
Distance: 40.7 mi
Contact Dealer

http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defSalvage
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defJunk
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defRebuilt
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defFire
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defFlood
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defHail
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defLemon
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defNAM
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defEML
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defTotalLoss
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defFrameDamage
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defAirbagDeployment
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defOdometerRollback
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defAccidentIndicator
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defManufacturerRecall
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defBasicWarranty
javascript:document.forms.warrantyCalc.submit();
http://www.carchex.com/protect/Form.aspx?SiteID=100025
http://www.carfax.com/notes/vehicle_ratings.cfx?vin=WBANW13588CK93395&email=DEJAVU1821@GMAIL.COM&consumerID=26362229&partnerCode=GCT&permutationName=STDCFX_UCP&lid=CRAC&lpos=first
http://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/Report.cfx?inventoryId=446157987&email=DEJAVU1821@GMAIL.COM&consumerZip=39183&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&source=VHR
http://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/Report.cfx?inventoryId=446157987&email=DEJAVU1821@GMAIL.COM&consumerZip=39183&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&source=VHR
http://www.carfax.com/go/inventoryAction.cfx?action=DWS&inventoryId=446157987&email=DEJAVU1821@GMAIL.COM&consumerZip=39183&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&directLinkId=1716735612&directLinkType=COB&source=VHR&next=www.graydanielschevy.com
http://www.carfax.com/go/inventoryAction.cfx?action=VDI&inventoryId=446157987&email=DEJAVU1821@GMAIL.COM&consumerZip=39183&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&directLinkId=1716735612&directLinkType=COB&source=VHR&next=http://www.carfax.com/used_car_classifieds/dealer/inventory.cfx?dealer=38516
http://www.carfax.com/go/inventoryAction.cfx?action=DPL&inventoryId=446157987&email=DEJAVU1821@GMAIL.COM&consumerZip=39183&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&directLinkId=1716735612&directLinkType=COB&source=VHR&next=http://www.graydanielschevy.net/VehicleDetails/2165749503
http://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/Report.cfx?inventoryId=452747085&email=DEJAVU1821@GMAIL.COM&consumerZip=39183&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&source=VHR
http://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/Report.cfx?inventoryId=452747085&email=DEJAVU1821@GMAIL.COM&consumerZip=39183&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&source=VHR
http://www.carfax.com/go/inventoryAction.cfx?action=DWS&inventoryId=452747085&email=DEJAVU1821@GMAIL.COM&consumerZip=39183&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&directLinkId=1755543946&directLinkType=DSP&source=VHR&next=www.philmoorebuickgmc.com
http://www.carfax.com/go/inventoryAction.cfx?action=DPL&inventoryId=452747085&email=DEJAVU1821@GMAIL.COM&consumerZip=39183&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&directLinkId=1755543946&directLinkType=DSP&source=VHR&next=http://www.getauto.com/vehicledetail/vin-WBANU53578CT08384
http://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/Report.cfx?inventoryId=447053653&email=DEJAVU1821@GMAIL.COM&consumerZip=39183&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&source=VHR
http://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/Report.cfx?inventoryId=447053653&email=DEJAVU1821@GMAIL.COM&consumerZip=39183&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&source=VHR
http://www.carfax.com/go/inventoryAction.cfx?action=DWS&inventoryId=447053653&email=DEJAVU1821@GMAIL.COM&consumerZip=39183&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&directLinkId=&directLinkType=&source=VHR&next=www.qualityimportsms.com
http://www.carfax.com/used_car_classifieds/dealer/trackedContactForm.cfx?listingId=447053653&action=ADF&email=DEJAVU1821@GMAIL.COM&consumerZip=39183&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&directLinkId=&directLinkType=&source=VHR&next=/used_car_classifieds/hotListingsSearch.cfx
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Glossary

Tw o states? Vehicle
leasing companies often
title a car in one state but
register it to be driven in
another.

 Detailed History

 Owner 1
Purchased: 2008

Type: Personal

Where: Arizona

Est. length

owned:

12/2/08 -

2/18/11 

(2 yrs. 2 mo.)

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

11/10/2008
 

 US Customs  Vehicle exported from
Belgium
and imported to
Port Hueneme, CA

12/02/2008
 

10  Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Scottsdale, AZ
Title #015H008336121  

Title or registration issued
First ow ner reported
Titled or registered as
personal vehicle

01/21/2011
 

 BMW of North America,
LLC  

VEHICLE REACQUIRED
Vehicle reacquired by the manufacturer pursuant
to applicable state consumer w arranty law s or to
promote customer satisfaction.

CARFAX began reporting this inf ormation on 05/26/2011.

 

 Owner 2
Purchased: 2011

Type: Lease

Where: California

Est. length

owned:

2/18/11 -

5/11/11 

(2 months)

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

02/18/2011
 

33,261  California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Irving, TX  

Odometer reading reported

03/02/2011
 

 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Irving, TX  

New  ow ner reported
MANUFACTURER BUYBACK
OR LEMON REPORTED
Titled or registered as lease vehicle

04/05/2011
 

33,265  BMW of Riverside
Riverside, CA
951-785-4444
bmw riverside.com  

Tire condition and pressure checked

05/11/2011
 

 Online Listing  Vehicle offered for sale

07/25/2011
 

 Dealer Inventory  Vehicle offered for sale

09/15/2011
 

33,438  BMW / MINI of Dallas
Dallas, TX
972-247-7233
bmw ofdallas.com  

Maintenance inspection completed
Steering/suspension checked
Exterior lights checked
Fluids checked
Horns checked
Pow er steering f luid f lushed/changed
Cooling system checked
Windshield w asher checked
Mirror(s) checked
Brakes checked
Wipers/w ashers checked
A/C and heating system checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

http://googleads.g.doubleclick.net/aclk?sa=L&ai=CYzkvwVkBU6z5A8r8wAG7pYHwBav5pqQCAAAQASAAUMWogNL-_____wFgyc6SipykvBaCARdjYS1wdWItNzExODI3MDQ5NDcwMDM1OcgBAuACAKgDAaoE4wJP0DeFtnPeW-evGF8ZWjRC2emnlyGcdliTC9DLuWezUm7bDom7Cu6jVncE6DFSaKvx79Eufmzn0GRsKX8I0k998nZwe3MtBN-z8eKLhJYKO51tTsJiIu1zGfeTDxNbssmYHmLAoVtsqIOY229iWVD7S_IIAcDOq_p_yQ5jQZ3sYDgfdNwC69I4wBSPjbSRFpsdVnKWVJRB-lyAKD047a7ud1XtIyJrEjmZGpQ0qYer-6SG0zUGovLCjZPEN98vMlfqsj5IAnwWaj2zbuwsZhFQhunrHIfv955FLI-O9MTHB6anNUSPjBW57V9ccY-JoAF4rUD-KRXr_p1XaNXrsTJhf9vcTdmYSHmLG-hZjwY7pkAhEMlee9bE4J8kfTK8DFJFFeZ9kRWjakBJKmpgdKLlmPDUWp6G7BugflSK6oeySOV-t_mv4ABcMeXM8_WeHSxX10slubehXcdlYOhGpbGjvaPT4AQBoAYU&num=0&sig=AOD64_0tbIOneagnKvBadx_4A9fhktt60w&client=ca-pub-7118270494700359&adurl=http://www.crossroadsgm.net/
http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/followDetailsLink.cfx?linkId=SL&compCode=2LGTMPPVP1&key=4a60ik7yKEgMHqPKVSGffVo_4KjOfq0JGJ4_WEquOUIQ-KKgRVvj5Q&slc=DM&tranDate=04/05/2011&ownerNumber=2&reportCategory=CONS&recordNumber=6&vin=WBANW13588CK93395&rptDate=16.Feb.2014+18%3A37%3A18&linkUrl=http://www.bmwriverside.com&permutationName=STDCFX_UCP
http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/followDetailsLink.cfx?linkId=SL&compCode=Z7L8Y7D001&key=iflOYzs_xHtFFPlXCW6nIFo_4KjOfq0JGJ4_WEquOUIQ-KKgRVvj5Q&slc=DM&tranDate=09/15/2011&ownerNumber=2&reportCategory=CONS&recordNumber=9&vin=WBANW13588CK93395&rptDate=16.Feb.2014+18%3A37%3A18&linkUrl=http://www.bmwofdallas.com&permutationName=STDCFX_UCP
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V iew  Full G lossary

Airbag system checked
Seatbelts checked
Exhaust system checked
Battery/charging system checked

 

 Owner 3
Purchased: 2011

Type: Personal

Where: Mississippi

Est. length

owned:

9/19/11 -

9/30/12 

(1 year)

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

09/19/2011
 

 Mississippi
Motor Vehicle Dept.  

Vehicle purchase reported

10/24/2011
 

33,445  Mississippi
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vicksburg, MS
Title #G00672201  

Title issued or updated
New  ow ner reported
Correction to record
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Blue

12/19/2011
 

37,783  Herrin-Gear BMW
Jackson, MS
601-354-3882
herringearbmw .com  

Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance performed
State inspection completed
Suspension serviced
State safety inspection completed

04/09/2012
 

42,663  Herrin-Gear BMW
Jackson, MS
601-354-3882
herringearbmw .com  

Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance performed
Cabin air f ilter replaced/cleaned
Brake f luid f lushed/changed
Suspension serviced

06/18/2012
 

48,385  Herrin-Gear BMW
Jackson, MS
601-354-3882
herringearbmw .com  

Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance performed
Air f ilter replaced
Oil and f ilter changed
Drivability/performance checked
Battery cable(s) replaced
Spark plug(s) replaced

09/30/2012
 

 Mississippi
Motor Vehicle Dept.  

Vehicle purchase reported

11/20/2012
 

 Mississippi
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vicksburg, MS
Title #G00672200  

Registration issued or renew ed

08/14/2013
 

75,484  Herrin-Gear BMW
Jackson, MS
601-354-3882
herringearbmw .com  

Window  regulator(s) replaced
Electrical system checked

10/25/2013
 

79,819  Herrin-Gear BMW
Jackson, MS
601-354-3882
herringearbmw .com  

Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance performed
Oil and f ilter changed
Suspension serviced
Electrical system checked
Exterior trim repaired
Interior trim checked

12/04/2013
 

 Mississippi
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vicksburg, MS
Title #G006722  

Registration issued or renew ed
Vehicle color noted as Blue

Print this CARFAX Report and take it to your pre-purchase inspection

 

 Tell us w hat you know  about this vehicle  

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at w w w .carfax.com.

 Glossary

http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN
http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/followDetailsLink.cfx?linkId=SL&compCode=Q3J0DO0001&key=2wfEZ9ZBTNdLGMvUm15nD1o_4KjOfq0JGJ4_WEquOUIQ-KKgRVvj5Q&slc=DM&tranDate=12/19/2011&ownerNumber=3&reportCategory=CONS&recordNumber=12&vin=WBANW13588CK93395&rptDate=16.Feb.2014+18%3A37%3A18&linkUrl=http://www.herringearbmw.com&permutationName=STDCFX_UCP
http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/followDetailsLink.cfx?linkId=SL&compCode=Q3J0DO0001&key=2wfEZ9ZBTNdLGMvUm15nD1o_4KjOfq0JGJ4_WEquOUIQ-KKgRVvj5Q&slc=DM&tranDate=04/09/2012&ownerNumber=3&reportCategory=CONS&recordNumber=13&vin=WBANW13588CK93395&rptDate=16.Feb.2014+18%3A37%3A18&linkUrl=http://www.herringearbmw.com&permutationName=STDCFX_UCP
http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/followDetailsLink.cfx?linkId=SL&compCode=Q3J0DO0001&key=2wfEZ9ZBTNdLGMvUm15nD1o_4KjOfq0JGJ4_WEquOUIQ-KKgRVvj5Q&slc=DM&tranDate=06/18/2012&ownerNumber=3&reportCategory=CONS&recordNumber=14&vin=WBANW13588CK93395&rptDate=16.Feb.2014+18%3A37%3A18&linkUrl=http://www.herringearbmw.com&permutationName=STDCFX_UCP
http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/followDetailsLink.cfx?linkId=SL&compCode=Q3J0DO0001&key=2wfEZ9ZBTNdLGMvUm15nD1o_4KjOfq0JGJ4_WEquOUIQ-KKgRVvj5Q&slc=DM&tranDate=08/14/2013&ownerNumber=3&reportCategory=CONS&recordNumber=17&vin=WBANW13588CK93395&rptDate=16.Feb.2014+18%3A37%3A18&linkUrl=http://www.herringearbmw.com&permutationName=STDCFX_UCP
http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/followDetailsLink.cfx?linkId=SL&compCode=Q3J0DO0001&key=2wfEZ9ZBTNdLGMvUm15nD1o_4KjOfq0JGJ4_WEquOUIQ-KKgRVvj5Q&slc=DM&tranDate=10/25/2013&ownerNumber=3&reportCategory=CONS&recordNumber=18&vin=WBANW13588CK93395&rptDate=16.Feb.2014+18%3A37%3A18&linkUrl=http://www.herringearbmw.com&permutationName=STDCFX_UCP
javascript:window.print();
http://www.carfax.com/notes/vehicle_ratings.cfx?vin=WBANW13588CK93395&email=DEJAVU1821@GMAIL.COM&consumerID=26362229&partnerCode=GCT&permutationName=STDCFX_UCP&lid=CRAC&lpos=second
http://www.carfax.com/help
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CARFAX Price Adjustment™
Accidents, service records, number of ow ners and many other history factors can affect a vehicle's value. The CARFAX Price
Adjustment is a tool that analyzes millions of used car transactions to measure how  the combination of all the information reported to
CARFAX affects the value of a particular vehicle. The vehicle's retail book value plus the CARFAX Price Adjustment w ill give you a
more accurate measure of the vehicle's value. Use this tool, along w ith a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision
about your next used car.

First Owner
When the f irst ow ner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ow nership.

Lease
When someone leases a car from a dealer, the dealer actually sells the vehicle to a leasing company. The leasing company then
collects payments for the vehicle from the new  ow ner for 24, 36, 48 or more months. A leasing company can be an independent car
dealer or a car manufacturer.

Manufacturer Buyback or Lemon
A DMV or a state agency marks an off icial document or issues a Manufacturer Buyback/Lemon title w hen a vehicle has been
repurchased by the manufacturer. Not all states issue manufacturer buyback titles and the specif ic requirements for a lemon law
vehicle vary by state.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new  ow ner, the Title must be transferred to the new  ow ner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an ow ner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ow nership. To provide estimated number of ow ners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
history. Estimated ow nership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1994 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ow nership of a vehicle and are required to in the follow ing states: Maine, Massachusetts, New  Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review  a vehicle's estimated ow nership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle ow ner w ith proof of ow nership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ow nership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ow nership.

Vehicle Reacquired
A vehicle that has been repurchased by the manufacturer. Manufacturers may choose to buy the vehicle back from a customer after
repeated repair attempts or to promote customer satisfaction.

Follow Us:  facebook.com/CARFAX  @CarfaxReports  CARFAX on Google+

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE. CARFAX®
© 2014 CARFAX, Inc., an R.L. Polk & Co. company. All rights reserved.
Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838.
2/16/14 7:37:18 PM (EST)

http://googleads.g.doubleclick.net/aclk?sa=L&ai=CldccwVkBU7GxFcnhwQGZ8YDICfPz_sgEAAAQASAAUPSOgvb-_____wFgyc6SipykvBaCARdjYS1wdWItNzExODI3MDQ5NDcwMDM1OcgBAuACAKgDAaoE5AJP0OEu7oQhh2f1PARSZNDzuHm8vGv0PQPpcaSObRAaeRQM0_dF_AK28fc1v-yCIfAZPMVShEi-jnxVmfTqaN_-U5MWBW7MLWV7VxMM564uzyn3W5T14haCVLsbVg_pEdeyxLePiLakrg3JxHX3JgpUKRPw6mvT5NxVvaodc_UFmN7S-vJDVyciEoiIUO1TRvZE0SDD7RucX4Pj828oJ1L9y1zHY7PTTvW3Eh_u9E1AMtseNkm5MvTo2hlbr1sdB7QRgGB1qhQ3bCRrXR-GX6NbnlHDafmnrKohsyQGTBO-FW1EDsE98jxGxIlBwxMRdQeTdBlb8acnoeSnj_jeR6qJmef11yGz4TzNZ2Fnrp7SOWJAY3SQE4cCYAb05i5Z7hwN_cFvyt22rEnstb39ZLdfOSBw2TJ3PpsXE8dr3XjVya87RvoKxwQTbuoZrZ1Y7nvShjcmDxM5v83PDZjiR_Fr7x9sOuAEAaAGFA&num=0&sig=AOD64_0KdUGRQO0sZxGIjdVX_vf933HLhQ&client=ca-pub-7118270494700359&adurl=http://www.bpcmg.com/
http://facebook.com/CARFAX
http://twitter.com/#!/CarfaxReports
https://plus.google.com/110032975583928800128?prsrc=3
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CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer w arranty coverage based on information reported to us on this 2008
BMW 535I (WBANW13588CK93395). Please confirm remaining factory w arranty and extended w arranty options w ith your dealer.
Interested in an extended w arranty?

VIN: WBANW13588CK93395

Estimated start date of warranty: 12/02/2008

Last CARFAX reading reported on 10/25/2013: 79,819 miles

Today's Date: February 16, 2014

Enter the current mileage and click 'Recalculate Warranty' to update the remaining w arranty coverage.

Enter current mileage:  Recalculate Warranty

 

Type of Coverage: Original Warranty: Estimated Remaining Coverage:

Basic 48 months or 50,000 miles Coverage expired

Drivetrain 48 months or 50,000 miles Coverage expired

Emissions 96 months or 80,000 miles 34 months or 181 miles

Corrosion 144 months or unlimited mileage 82 months or unlimited mileage

Transferable No data reported to CARFAX

Roadside Assistance 48 months or unlimited mileage Coverage expired

Safety belt & inflatable restraint No data reported to CARFAX

Specif ic Components 96 months or 80,000 miles 34 months or 181 miles

Notes: Emissions: Manufacturer covers emissions components under basic w arranty.
Emissions coverage may vary by state. Refer to the BMW Service and Warranty
Information booklet for specif ic details. Safety Restraint: Safety belts for new  vehicles
sold in KS w ith repairs performed by an authorized BMW center in KS are w arranted
for defects in material and w orkmanship for 10/Unlimited from date of purchase.
Maintenance: The Standard BMW Maintenance Program applies to US-specif ication
vehicles for the f irst 4 years or 50,000 miles, w hichever occurs f irst (Excluding
Canadian Vehicles). 6 year/100,000 mile upgrade is available for purchase, on eligible
vehicles that have not exceeded 5 years/60,000 miles (Excluding ActiveHybrid and
Canadian vehicles). Notes: Wheel alignments, balancing, and w iper blade inserts are
covered up to 2,000 miles.

 

CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining w arranty coverage. It does not take into account
some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer w arranty or ow nership transfers
that may decrease w arranty coverage. This w arranty information is only valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States.
Complete w arranty coverage information is available for this vehicle at the BMW w eb site.

http://www.carchex.com/warranties/form.asp?SiteID=100025
http://www.bmw.com/

